
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Triadelphia Middle 00:13:06.66 38

2 Warwood Middle 00:13:11.67 43

3 Bruceton Jr High 00:13:36.56 56

4 Mannington Middle 00:15:26.10 91

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Triadelphia Middle 00:13:06.66 10 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 296 Gavin Border 00:12:13.46 3

2 6 302 Isaak Nizami 00:12:44.38 6

3 8 303 Von Sklavounakis 00:13:20.15 8

4 9 304 Isaac Welling 00:13:20.88 9

5 12 301 Jacob Murphy 00:13:54.41 12

6 15 298 Gabe Larance 00:14:26.16 (15)

7 25 299 Cole Montanye 00:15:36.28 (22)

2 Warwood Middle 00:13:11.67 14 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 306 Owen Dobrzynski 00:11:51.94 1

2 4 319 Noah White 00:12:31.49 4

3 11 316 Luca Swartz 00:13:23.37 11

4 13 320 Kevin Whitmire 00:14:05.64 13

5 14 314 JT Pockl 00:14:05.89 14

6 17 308 Brian Gonzalez 00:14:36.64 (17)

7 20 322 Conor Wood 00:15:28.35 (20)

3 Bruceton Jr High 00:13:36.56 12 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 281 Kash Jenkins 00:11:55.55 2

2 5 284 Connor Osborne 00:12:34.23 5

3 10 280 Gavin Heaney 00:13:22.78 10

4 18 285 Travis Parks 00:14:40.25 18

5 21 283 Gage Martin 00:15:30.02 21

6 28 287 Will Shay 00:16:10.89 (24)

7 30 277 Dominick Calbrera 00:16:23.37 (25)

4 Mannington Middle 00:15:26.10 6 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 292 Mitchel Poling 00:12:49.84 7

2 16 289 Trace Ford 00:14:28.07 16

3 19 294 Jared Terlosky 00:15:25.06 19

4 26 290 George Fridley 00:15:48.09 23

5 36 291 Oliver Lantz 00:18:39.42 26

6 38 293 Tyler Rinehart 00:19:16.88 (27)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 306 Owen Dobrzynski 7th 00:11:51.94 Warwood Middle

2 2 281 Kash Jenkins 7th 00:11:55.55 Bruceton Jr High

3 3 296 Gavin Border 8th 00:12:13.46 Triadelphia Middle

4 4 319 Noah White 8th 00:12:31.49 Warwood Middle

5 5 284 Connor Osborne 8th 00:12:34.23 Bruceton Jr High

6 6 302 Isaak Nizami 8th 00:12:44.38 Triadelphia Middle

7 7 292 Mitchel Poling 8th 00:12:49.84 Mannington Middle

8 8 303 Von Sklavounakis 8th 00:13:20.15 Triadelphia Middle

9 9 304 Isaac Welling 6th 00:13:20.88 Triadelphia Middle

10 10 280 Gavin Heaney 8th 00:13:22.78 Bruceton Jr High

11 11 316 Luca Swartz 7th 00:13:23.37 Warwood Middle

12 12 301 Jacob Murphy 8th 00:13:54.41 Triadelphia Middle

13 13 320 Kevin Whitmire 8th 00:14:05.64 Warwood Middle

14 14 314 JT Pockl 7th 00:14:05.89 Warwood Middle

15 (15) 298 Gabe Larance 8th 00:14:26.16 Triadelphia Middle

16 16 289 Trace Ford 6th 00:14:28.07 Mannington Middle

17 (17) 308 Brian Gonzalez 7th 00:14:36.64 Warwood Middle

18 18 285 Travis Parks 7th 00:14:40.25 Bruceton Jr High

19 19 294 Jared Terlosky 7th 00:15:25.06 Mannington Middle

20 (20) 322 Conor Wood 7th 00:15:28.35 Warwood Middle

21 21 283 Gage Martin 8th 00:15:30.02 Bruceton Jr High

22 0 310 Adam McCreary 7th 00:15:33.24 Warwood Middle

23 0 318 William Walker 7th 00:15:34.95 Warwood Middle

24 0 315 Marshall Supanik 8th 00:15:35.57 Warwood Middle

25 (22) 299 Cole Montanye 8th 00:15:36.28 Triadelphia Middle

26 23 290 George Fridley 8th 00:15:48.09 Mannington Middle

27 0 307 Preston Fitzpatrick 8th 00:16:07.09 Warwood Middle

28 (24) 287 Will Shay 8th 00:16:10.89 Bruceton Jr High

29 0 313 Devon Perry 8th 00:16:14.37 Warwood Middle

30 (25) 277 Dominick Calbrera 8th 00:16:23.37 Bruceton Jr High

31 0 286 Easton Schnopps 6th 00:16:33.26 Bruceton Jr High

32 0 278 Max Calbrera 6th 00:16:37.88 Bruceton Jr High

33 0 279 Adam Gillespie 6th 00:17:07.21 Bruceton Jr High

34 0 317 Jaxxon Volkman 7th 00:17:24.77 Warwood Middle

35 0 309 Tristin Gonzalez 6th 00:18:00.02 Warwood Middle
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36 26 291 Oliver Lantz 6th 00:18:39.42 Mannington Middle

37 0 297 Alex Fabrizio 8th 00:18:56.34 Triadelphia Middle

38 (27) 293 Tyler Rinehart 6th 00:19:16.88 Mannington Middle

39 0 305 Wyatt Wheeler 8th 00:20:12.82 Triadelphia Middle

40 0 300 Rex Montanye 6th 00:20:19.76 Triadelphia Middle

41 0 282 Sam Klimas 8th 00:20:43.15 Bruceton Jr High

42 0 288 Ashton Tichenor 6th 00:21:17.92 Bruceton Jr High
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